CALORIES IN, CALORIES OUT JOURNAL (sample)

Date

Exercise, time & Cal exp

Snack & Calories

Fat
Cal

Snack cal - Cal
Exp = Stored 777

Before snack
[ felt...

30 min later
I felt...

60 min later
I felt...

I snacked
because...

315

Bike - 30 min - 220 cal

Mé&Ms 420 cal

160

420 -220=200

OK

Pumped

Tired

I like M&Ms

316

Walked - 30 min - 110

Pop 150 cal

0

150 - 110 =40

Thirsty

Pumped

Tired

Thirsty

3n

Skied - 60 min - 795

Pop 150 cal
Chips 140 cal

0
70

290 - 795 = (505)

Hungry

Great

Tired

Social

38

39

3110

31

Total
wk |

312

Skied — 60 min - 795

Friut 100 cal

100 - 795 = (695)

Hungry

Great

Great

Hungry

313

3114

315

3/16

3

318

319

Total
wk 2

Source: Terrie Hanke — North High School — Eau Claire, WI




